Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type:

Varsity Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Phillips 74 14
2 Rib Lake/Prentice 90 18
3 Marathon 136 8
4 Stratford 143 7
5 Assumption 177 7
6 Athens 179 6
7 Three Lakes 203 6
8 Chequamegon 206 11
9 Columbus Catholic 218 7
10 Cadott 254 10
11 Northland Pines 256 6
12 Auburndale 276 6
13 Antigo 285 5
14 Thorp 320 6
15 Spencer 353 5

Laona/Wabeno 3
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 28, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 400 Isaac Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:16:45 1 1 5:24 min/m
2 521  Gavin Esterholm Phillips 00:16:55 1 2 5:27 min/m
3 228 James Meade Antigo 00:17:07 1 3 5:31 min/m
4 698  Nolan Waltz Three Lakes 00:17:12 1 4 5:32 min/m
5 645 Cree DeFoe Stratford 00:17:14 1 5 5:33 min/m
6 524 Maverick Hoogland Phillips 00:17:28 2 6 5:38 min/m
7 579  Kaleb Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:38 1 7 5:41 min/m
8 270  Nicholas Pittman Athens 00:17:48 1 8 5:44 min/m
9 401 Nathan Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:17:50 2 9 5:45 min/m
10 531  James Vollendorf Phillips 00:17:51 3 10 5:45 min/m
11 446 Jacob Smith Marathon 00:17:51 1 11 5:45 min/m
12 271 Andrew Schaer Athens 00:18:02 2 12 5:49 min/m
13 646  Ethan Heeg Stratford 00:18:04 2 13 5:49 min/m
14 226  Rutger Busse Antigo 00:18:08 2 14 5:51 min/m
15 517 Arlo Berens Phillips 00:18:11 4 15 5:51 min/m
16 674  Luke Schraufnagel Thorp 00:18:13 1 16 5:52 min/m
17 697  Ethan Potrykus Three Lakes 00:18:21 2 17 5:55 min/m
18 349  Robert Schienebeck Chequamegon 00:18:22 1 18 5:55 min/m
19 575  Jack Regier Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:53 2 19 6:05 min/m
20 569  Heston Hueckman Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:53 3 20 6:05 min/m
21 574 Henry Regier Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:56 4 21 6:06 min/m
22 444 Logan Peters Marathon 00:18:57 2 22 6:06 min/m
23 578  Elijah Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:57 5 23 6:06 min/m
24 570 Hagan Isaacson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:03 6 24 6:09 min/m
25 243 Owen Hernandez Assumption 00:19:07 1 25 6:10 min/m
26 266  Drew Haines Athens 00:19:08 3 26 6:10 min/m
27 346 Jayden Oscar Chequamegon 00:19:09 2 27 6:10 min/m
28 325  Saibyn Will Cadott 00:19:14 1 28 6:12 min/m
29 443  Gavin Matthiae Marathon 00:19:15 3 29 6:12 min/m
30 246  Charlie Kuhn Assumption 00:19:16 2 30 6:13 min/m
31 447  Derek Vesely Marathon 00:19:18 4 31 6:13 min/m
32 403  Elijah Wolf Columbus Catholic 00:19:21 3 32 6:14 min/m
33 241 Aiden Daliege Assumption 00:19:22 3 33 6:14 min/m
34 699  Cohen Welsh Three Lakes 00:19:23 3 34 6:15 min/m
35 345  Cooper Michalski Chequamegon 00:19:23 3 35 6:15 min/m
36 282 James Binder Auburndale 00:19:24 1 36 6:15 min/m
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Name

Athens Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

September 28, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 477
38 649
39 650
40 245
41 529
42 480
43 442
44 482
45 582
46 269
47 321
48 647
49 242
50 518
51 525
52 523
53 576
54 284
55 611
56 563
57 324
58 483
59 437
60 566
61 567
62 319
63 612
64 283
65 244
66 564
67 572
68 342
69 285
70 526
71 445
72 648

Nicholas Fluegel

Christopher Stuttgen

Derek Wiese
Alex Jacoby
Logan Sokolowski
Jason Linn
Matthew Kindlarski
Ethan Miller
Jeremy Wiitala
Eli Paul

Jon Phelps
Mathias Kaiser
Owen Daliege
Steven Bredemann
Evan Johnson
Spencer Henney
Matthew Schmidt
Sawyer Cherney
Isaac Howlett
Eliah Harding
Ewan Weir
Jonathon Miller
Brandon Gitzlaff
Connor Highfill
Seamus Highfill
Zach Kroeplin
Breckin Miller
Brody Braunsky
Aaron Jacoby
Aidan Hause
Evan Lord

Austin Hoffman
Jaxon Grube
Emmet Knudson
Brayden Pinter

Calvin Rasmussen

9/28/23 8:03:08 PM

Northland Pines
Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Phillips

Northland Pines
Marathon
Northland Pines
Rib Lake/Prentice
Athens

Cadott

Stratford
Assumption
Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Rib Lake/Prentice
Auburndale
Spencer

Rib Lake/Prentice
Cadott

Northland Pines
Marathon

Rib Lake/Prentice
Rib Lake/Prentice
Cadott

Spencer
Auburndale
Assumption

Rib Lake/Prentice
Rib Lake/Prentice
Chequamegon
Auburndale
Phillips

Marathon

Stratford

00:19:26
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:34
00:19:36
00:19:38
00:19:38
00:19:41
00:19:43
00:19:49
00:19:54
00:19:55
00:19:59
00:19:59
00:20:00
00:20:02
00:20:02
00:20:14
00:20:18
00:20:18
00:20:25
00:20:25
00:20:27
00:20:27
00:20:28
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:20:35
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:49
00:20:54
00:20:56
00:20:59
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
>7
>7
52
53
>7
54
55
56
>7
>7
57
58
59
60
>7
>7
61
62
>7
63
64

6:16 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:46 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys
September 28, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
73 348
74 568
75 522
76 695
77 287
78 581
79 313
80 672
81 609
82 440
83 322
84 344
85 339
86 320
87 516
88 318
89 573
90 644
91 675
92 286
93 528
94 484
95 670
9% 673
97 613
98 527
99 696
100 671
101 350
102 399
103 415
104 230
105 571
106 317
107 479
108 268

Zachery Roberts
Hardy Hueckman
Ty Henderson
Connor Hanneman
Gannon Sweeney
Korbin Thums

Eli Burich

Tyler Hughes
Davide Chemello
Ethan Huebsch
Kaden Roen
Harland Kasowicz
Winter Edberg
Gryphen Lindemen
Christian Benson
Sage Handrick
Nick Nikkila
Cooper Bosmans
Rak Werner

Ethan Spindler
Hayden Sokolowski
Cole Wiedenbeck
Cameron Abramczak
Hunter Kodl
Fletcher Post
Chris Randrup
Jesse Kleinhans
Evan Hoehn
Lucas Walker
Quinn Kuhnau
Brody Hoffman
Kaden Schroepfer
Riley Johnson
Klay Handrick
Noah Huber

Brandon Krause
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Chequamegon
Rib Lake/Prentice
Phillips

Three Lakes
Auburndale

Rib Lake/Prentice
Cadott

Thorp

Spencer
Marathon

Cadott
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Cadott

Phillips

Cadott

Rib Lake/Prentice
Stratford

Thorp
Auburndale
Phillips

Northland Pines
Thorp

Thorp

Spencer

Phillips

Three Lakes
Thorp
Chequamegon
Columbus Catholic
Laona/Wabeno
Antigo

Rib Lake/Prentice
Cadott

Northland Pines
Athens

00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:14
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:21:28
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:21:36
00:21:42
00:21:44
00:21:48
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:21:52
00:22:01
00:22:02
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:11
00:22:11
00:22:12
00:22:19
00:22:24
00:22:27
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:22:55
00:22:56
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:04
00:23:22
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65
>7
>7
66
67
>7
68
69
70
>7
71
72
73
74
>7
>7
>7
75
76
77
>7
78
79
80
81
>7
82
83
>7
84
<5
85
>7
>7
86
87

6:49 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:32 min/m
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Name

Athens Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

September 28, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
109 225
110 267
111 343
112 247
113 610
114 315
115 519
116 414
117 397
118 398
119 347
120 340
121 694
122 565
123 229
124 402
125 416

Tyler Boots
Garrett Knott
Ethan Humphrey
Aj Plummer
Henry Glamm
Braden Denzine
Cayden Curler
Connor Harris
Zack Christensen
Jon Hafferman
Antonio Poetz|
Harrison Graceffa
Wyatt Gebele
Kevin Head

Kole Olivotti
Teisen Schifelbine

Cameron Sorenson

9/28/23 8:03:08 PM

Antigo

Athens
Chequamegon
Assumption
Spencer

Cadott

Phillips
Laona/Wabeno
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Three Lakes

Rib Lake/Prentice
Antigo

Columbus Catholic

Laona/Wabeno

00:23:24
00:23:32
00:23:37
00:23:42
00:23:45
00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:26:20
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:39
00:27:28
00:27:41
00:29:59
00:39:03
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88
89
>7
90
91
>7
>7
<5
92
93
>7
>7
94
>7
95
96
<5

7:32 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:45 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:56 min/m
9:40 min/m
12:36 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 28, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 74 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:30:02

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 521 Gavin Esterholm 16:55.2 2
2 6 524 Maverick Hoogland 17:28.7 6
3 10 531 James Vollendorf 17:51.3 10
4 15 517 Arlo Berens 18:11.0 15
5 41 529 Logan Sokolowski 19:36.3 41
6 50 518 Steven Bredemann 19:59.6 50
7 51 525 Evan Johnson 20:00.4 51
8 52 523 Spencer Henney 20:021 >7
9 70 526 Emmet Knudson 20:54.9 >7
10 75 522 Ty Henderson 21:14.2 >7
11 87 516 Christian Benson 21:52.0 >7
12 93 528 Hayden Sokolowski 22:03.9 >7
13 98 527 Chris Randrup 22:19.6 >7
14 115 519 Cayden Curler 24:02.2 >7

Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice

Team result: 90

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:33:19

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 579 Kaleb Scott 17:38.2 7
2 19 575 Jack Regier 18:53.3 19
3 20 569 Heston Hueckman 18:53.4 20
4 21 574 Henry Regier 18:56.9 21
5 23 578 Elijah Scott 18:57.1 23
6 24 570 Hagan Isaacson 19:03.9 24
7 45 582 Jeremy Wiitala 19:43.9 45
8 53 576 Matthew Schmidt 20:02.3 >7
9 56 563 Eliah Harding 20:18.9 >7
10 60 566 Connor Highfill 20:27.9 >7
11 61 567 Seamus Highfill 20:28.5 >7
12 66 564 Aidan Hause 20:35.5 >7
13 67 572 Evan Lord 20:40.9 >7
14 74 568 Hardy Hueckman 21:12.0 >7
15 78 581 Korbin Thums 21:28.1 >7
16 89 573 Nick Nikkila 22:02.7 >7
17 105 571 Riley Johnson 22:59.9 >7
18 122 565 Kevin Head 27:28.4 >7

Team name: Marathon

Team result: 136 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:35:01
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 28, 2023
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Team name:
Team result: 136

Marathon

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:35:01

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 446 Jacob Smith 17:51.7 11
2 22 444 Logan Peters 18:57.0 22
3 29 443 Gavin Matthiae 19:15.0 29
4 31 447 Derek Vesely 19:18.7 31
5 43 442 Matthew Kindlarski 19:38.7 43
6 59 437 Brandon Gitzlaff 20:27.7 56
7 71 445 Brayden Pinter 20:56.2 63
8 82 440 Ethan Huebsch 21:42.0 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:34:16
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 645 Cree DeFoe 17:14.4 5
2 13 646 Ethan Heeg 18:04.9 13
3 38 649 Christopher Stuttgen 19:30.3 38
4 39 650 Derek Wiese 19:31.0 39
5 48 647 Mathias Kaiser 19:55.2 48
6 72 648 Calvin Rasmussen 20:59.4 64
7 90 644 Cooper Bosmans 22:03.2 75
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 177 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:37:19
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 243 Owen Hernandez 19:07.7 25
2 30 246 Charlie Kuhn 19:16.7 30
3 33 241 Aiden Daliege 19:22.0 33
4 40 245 Alex Jacoby 19:34 1 40
5 49 242 Owen Daliege 19:59.0 49
6 65 244 Aaron Jacoby 20:34.7 60
7 112 247 Aj Plummer 23:42.2 90
Team name: Athens
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:38:11
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 270 Nicholas Pittman 17:48.2 8
2 12 271 Andrew Schaer 18:02.2 12
3 26 266 Drew Haines 19:08.7 26
4 46 269 Eli Paul 19:49.5 46
5 108 268 Brandon Krause 23:22.8 87
6 110 267 Garrett Knott 23:32.9 89
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:38:36
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 28, 2023
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Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 203

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:38:36

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 698 Nolan Waltz 17:12.2 4
2 17 697 Ethan Potrykus 18:21.1 17
3 34 699 Cohen Welsh 19:23.3 34
4 76 695 Connor Hanneman 21:15.6 66
5 99 696 Jesse Kleinhans 22:24.2 82
6 121 694 Wyatt Gebele 26:39.3 94

Team name: Chequamegon

Team result: 206 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:38:53

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 349 Robert Schienebeck 18:22.8 18
2 27 346 Jayden Oscar 19:09.9 27
3 35 345 Cooper Michalski 19:23.4 35
4 68 342 Austin Hoffman 20:46.5 61
5 73 348 Zachery Roberts 21:10.9 65
6 84 344 Harland Kasowicz 21:48.5 72
7 85 339 Winter Edberg 21:49.6 73
8 101 350 Lucas Walker 22:40.0 >7
9 111 343 Ethan Humphrey 23:37.7 >7
10 119 347 Antonio Poetzl 26:29.7 >7
11 120 340 Harrison Graceffa 26:29.9 >7

Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 218

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:41:40

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 400 Isaac Scheer 16:45.5 1
2 9 401 Nathan Scheer 17:50.9 9
3 32 403 Elijah Wolf 19:21.5 32
4 102 399 Quinn Kuhnau 22:41.6 84
5 117 397 Zack Christensen 25:00.7 92
6 118 398 Jon Hafferman 26:20.6 93
7 124 402 Teisen Schifelbine 29:59.9 96

Team name: Cadott

Team result: 254 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:41:38

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 325 Saibyn Will 19:14.6 28
2 47 321 Jon Phelps 19:54.5 47
3 57 324 Ewan Weir 20:25.2 54
4 62 319 Zach Kroeplin 20:28.6 57
5 79 313 Eli Burich 21:35.5 68
6 83 322 Kaden Roen 21:44.5 71
7 86 320 Gryphen Lindemen 21:50.4 74
8 88 318 Sage Handrick 22:01.2 >7
9 106 317 Klay Handrick 23:01.7 >7
10 114 315 Braden Denzine 23:53.8 >7

September 28, 2023
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Team name:
Team result: 256

Northland Pines

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:41:19

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 477 Nicholas Fluegel 19:26.0 37
2 42 480 Jason Linn 19:38.4 42
3 44 482 Ethan Miller 19:41.9 44
4 58 483 Jonathon Miller 20:254 55
5 94 484 Cole Wiedenbeck 22:07.1 78
6 107 479 Noah Huber 23:04 .1 86
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:42:28
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 282 James Binder 19:24.4 36
2 54 284 Sawyer Cherney 20:14.9 52
3 64 283 Brody Braunsky 20:33.8 59
4 69 285 Jaxon Grube 20:491 62
5 77 287 Gannon Sweeney 21:25.8 67
6 92 286 Ethan Spindler 22:03.5 77
Team name: Antigo
Team result: 285 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:49:18
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 228 James Meade 17:07.8 3
2 14 226 Rutger Busse 18:08.4 14
3 104 230 Kaden Schroepfer 22:56.6 85
4 109 225 Tyler Boots 23:24.0 88
5 123 229 Kole Olivotti 27:41.8 95
Team name: Thorp
Team result: 320 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:46:16
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 674 Luke Schraufnagel 18:13.9 16
2 80 672 Tyler Hughes 21:36.1 69
3 91 675 Rak Werner 22:03.2 76
4 95 670 Cameron Abramczak 22:11.2 79
5 96 673 Hunter Kodl 22:11.9 80
6 100 671 Evan Hoehn 22:27.4 83
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 353 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:48:26
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 55 611 Isaac Howlett 20:18.3 53
2 63 612 Breckin Miller 20:32.3 58
3 81 609 Davide Chemello 21:36.9 70
4 97 613 Fletcher Post 22:12.7 81
5 113 610 Henry Glamm 23:45.9 91

September 28, 2023
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Team name: Laona/Wabeno
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 103 415 Brody Hoffman 22:55.7 <5
2 116 414 Connor Harris 24:58.2 <5
3 125 416 Cameron Sorenson 39:03.8 <5
Page 5 of 5
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

Assumption 1

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 66 15
2 Stratford 74 15
3 Chequamegon 98 6
4 Marathon 127 1
5 Assumption 153 5
6 Cadott 154 8
7 Auburndale 178 6
8 Athens 207 5
9 Northland Pines 215 7
10 Abbotsford 246 6
11 Columbus Catholic 263 6
12 Three Lakes 304 5
13 Spencer 309 8

Antigo 2
Rib Lake/Prentice 2
Thorp 3

28/09/2023 8:03:56 PM Page 1 of 1



Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 28, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 470  Nora Gremban Northland Pines 00:17:43 1 1 5:43 min/m
2 335  Autumn Michalski Chequamegon 00:18:07 1 2 5:50 min/m
3 232 Lucy Dolan Assumption 00:18:34 1 3 5:59 min/m
4 224 Lillian L'Esperance Antigo 00:20:22 1 <5 6:34 min/m
5 630 Kayla Casperson Stratford 00:20:24 1 4 6:35 min/m
6 500  Leah Harper Phillips 00:20:29 1 5 6:36 min/m
7 424  Shilo Blake Marathon 00:20:40 1 6 6:40 min/m
8 641  Breleigh Skaya Stratford 00:20:53 2 7 6:44 min/m
9 264 Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:20:54 1 8 6:44 min/m
10 501  Sarah Knaack Phillips 00:21:00 2 9 6:46 min/m
1 235 Baylee Hartjes Assumption 00:21:23 2 10 6:53 min/m
12 220  Azul Diaz Abbotsford 00:21:23 1 11 6:53 min/m
13 643 Kressa Wenzel Stratford 00:21:33 3 12 6:57 min/m
14 506  Meredith Merlak Phillips 00:21:43 3 13 7:00 min/m
15 277  Rose Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:21:56 1 14 7:04 min/m
16 499  Addie Gabay Phillips 00:22:02 4 15 7:06 min/m
17 333 Mady Ernst Chequamegon 00:22:07 2 16 7:08 min/m
18 309  Jaycee Stephens Cadott 00:22:13 1 17 7:10 min/m
19 329  Adison Bablick Chequamegon 00:22:17 3 18 7:11 min/m
20 428  Calyse Fieri Marathon 00:22:24 2 19 7:13 min/m
21 308  Iszy Sonnentag Cadott 00:22:27 2 20 7:14 min/m
22 692  Sophia Nafziger Three Lakes 00:22:27 1 21 7:14 min/m
23 638 Samantha Mielke Stratford 00:22:30 4 22 7:15 min/m
24 234 Maddie Graumann Assumption 00:22:31 3 23 7:15 min/m
25 507  Brielle Mesko Phillips 00:22:35 5 24 7:17 min/m
26 427 Aubrey Fieri Marathon 00:22:45 3 25 7:20 min/m
27 395  Abby Wojcik Columbus Catholic 00:22:46 1 26 7:20 min/m
28 505  Ruby McCormick Phillips 00:22:48 6 27 7:21 min/m
29 509 Maya Nieto Phillips 00:22:50 7 28 7:22 min/m
30 510  Caitlin Pesko Phillips 00:22:55 8 >7 7:23 min/m
31 636 Kaylie McHugh Stratford 00:23:01 5 29 7:25 min/m
32 336 Mallory Smith Chequamegon 00:23:03 4 30 7:26 min/m
33 263  Terah Schreiner Athens 00:23:04 2 31 7:26 min/m
34 334 Abigail Humphrey Cheguamegon 00:23:08 5 32 7:27 min/m
35 635 Jaela Jochimsen Stratford 00:23:11 6 33 7:28 min/m
36 276  Gracie Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:23:12 2 34 7:29 min/m
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Name

Athens Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Varsity Girls

September 28, 2023

Grade

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 640
38 632
39 435
40 280
41 631
42 223
43 311
44 310
45 307
46 502
47 429
48 511
49 392
50 560
51 240
52 467
53 261
54 665
55 279
56 281
57 434
58 515
59 219
60 513
61 394
62 262
63 312
64 473
65 222
66 604
67 633
68 512
69 503
70 305
71 693
72 469

AVERY SKAYA
Kassedey Downey
Mya Yach

Hope Schulte

Lily Dabbert

Clare Heuss

Lyla Weggen
Cortney Weggen
Josie Roth
Katelyn Kurth
Jayden Henrichs
Jaycee Pomeroy
Sam Casperson
Olivia Lopez
Callie Schoenick
Abigayle Congleton
Ellis Baer

Anna Ciolkosz
Grace Schulte
Alivia Wolf
Greenly Treankler
Endora Udovich
Iris Cruz

Rylie Sidenbender
Jenny Schneider
Aleah Frahm

Mia Weggen
Emma Thoma
Monse Ochoa
Theresa Knecht

Hailey Fecker

Aubrey Sidenbender

Suzanne Ludwig
Adrianna Goodman
Melanie Stauffer

Ava Gaetano
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Stratford
Stratford
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford

Antigo

Cadott

Cadott

Cadott

Phillips
Marathon
Phillips
Columbus Catholic
Rib Lake/Prentice
Assumption
Northland Pines
Athens

Thorp
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Phillips
Abbotsford
Phillips
Columbus Catholic
Athens

Cadott
Northland Pines
Abbotsford
Spencer
Stratford
Phillips

Phillips

Cadott

Three Lakes

Northland Pines

00:23:22
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:34
00:23:36
00:23:36
00:23:47
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:23:59
00:24:15
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:41
00:25:03
00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:30
00:25:39
00:26:01
00:26:03
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:13
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35
>7
36
37
>7
<5
38
39
40
>7
41
>7
42
<5
43
44
45
<5
46
47
48
>7
49
>7
50
51
52
53
54
55
>7
>7
>7
56
57
58

7:32 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:57 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:23 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:27 min/m
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 28, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 475  Aubrey White Northland Pines 00:26:19 5 59 8:29 min/m
74 606 Kaydence Plaskay Spencer 00:26:21 2 60 8:30 min/m
75 304  Lexi Bremness Cadott 00:26:34 8 >7 8:34 min/m
76 602  Clelia Foulon-Detrez Spencer 00:26:41 3 61 8:36 min/m
77 634 Hayden Fecker Stratford 00:26:57 11 >7 8:41 min/m
78 426  Celia Ferreira Marathon 00:27:03 7 62 8:43 min/m
79 425 Katie Cliver Marathon 00:27:07 8 >7 8:45 min/m
80 562 Kylee Suess Rib Lake/Prentice 00:27:08 2 <5 8:45 min/m
81 217 Asia Atkinson Abbotsford 00:27:11 4 63 8:46 min/m
82 508  Jessica Morrone Phillips 00:27:20 15 >7 8:49 min/m
83 278  Addison Plemon Auburndale 00:27:22 6 64 8:49 min/m
84 430 Brooke Lang Marathon 00:27:34 9 >7 8:53 min/m
85 689 Mikayla Corbett Three Lakes 00:27:35 3 65 8:53 min/m
86 601  Brooklyn Baumgarten Spencer 00:27:40 4 66 8:55 min/m
87 605  Ariana Krueger Spencer 00:27:42 5 67 8:56 min/m
88 391  Katelyn Casperson Columbus Catholic 00:27:51 4 68 8:59 min/m
89 221 Ana Flores Abbotsford 00:27:52 5 69 8:59 min/m
90 468  Olivia Eliason Northland Pines 00:27:59 6 70 9:01 min/m
91 218  Angie Chavez Abbotsford 00:27:59 6 71 9:01 min/m
92 637  Montana Meilke Stratford 00:28:01 12 >7 9:02 min/m
93 265 Isabella Zastrow Athens 00:28:06 5 72 9:04 min/m
94 629  Julia Buck Stratford 00:28:53 13 >7 9:19 min/m
95 608 Isabella Van-Kerkhof Spencer 00:28:56 6 73 9:20 min/m
96 642  Ava Wenzel Stratford 00:29:21 14 >7 9:28 min/m
97 668 PEPPER RAE WERNER Thorp 00:29:39 2 <5 9:34 min/m
98 431  Alexandria Matthiae Marathon 00:30:08 10 >7 9:43 min/m
99 237  Emily Mrozek Assumption 00:30:19 5 74 9:46 min/m
100 600 Tahneya Anderson Spencer 00:30:19 7 75 9:46 min/m
101 331 Audrina Damrow Chequamegon 00:30:41 6 76 9:53 min/m
102 607 Kaitlin Radue Spencer 00:30:50 8 >7 9:57 min/m
103 393  Charlotte Schiferl Columbus Catholic 00:30:53 5 77 9:57 min/m
104 423  Kennedy Blake Marathon 00:30:59 11 >7 9:59 min/m
105 666 TAYLOR KROEPLIN Thorp 00:31:04 3 <5 10:01 min/m
106 639  Savana Schulte Stratford 00:31:09 15 >7 10:02 min/m
107 390 Katelyn Becker Columbus Catholic 00:32:05 6 78 10:21 min/m
108 471 Samantha Krueger Northland Pines 00:34:11 7 79 11:01 min/m

9/28/23 8:04:06 PM
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
September 28, 2023

Team Team
Pos No NETH Grade Time Position Points Pace
109 690 Raqual Gebele Three Lakes 00:40:43 4 80 13:08 min/m
110 691  Hailey Koepp Three Lakes 00:54:31 5 81 17:35 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
September 28, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

1 238 Leire Sainz De Rozas Assumption 00:22:43 1 >0 7:19 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Athens Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 28, 2023

Team name: Phillips
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:51

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 500 Leah Harper 20:29.2 5
2 10 501 Sarah Knaack 21:00.7 9
3 14 506 Meredith Merlak 21:43.3 13
4 16 499 Addie Gabay 22:02.7 15
5 25 507 Brielle Mesko 22:35.1 24
6 28 505 Ruby McCormick 22:48.1 27
7 29 509 Maya Nieto 22:50.4 28
8 30 510 Caitlin Pesko 22:55.6 >7
9 46 502 Katelyn Kurth 23:53.1 >7
10 48 511 Jaycee Pomeroy 23:59.7 >7
11 58 515 Endora Udovich 24:41.3 >7
12 60 513 Rylie Sidenbender 25:08.7 >7
13 68 512 Aubrey Sidenbender 26:03.6 >7
14 69 503 Suzanne Ludwig 26:12.7 >7
15 82 508 Jessica Morrone 27:20.0 >7

Team name: Stratford

Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:48:23

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 630 Kayla Casperson 20:24.5 4
2 8 641 Breleigh Skaya 20:53.2 7
3 13 643 Kressa Wenzel 21:33.5 12
4 23 638 Samantha Mielke 22:30.6 22
5 31 636 Kaylie McHugh 23:.01.4 29
6 35 635 Jaela Jochimsen 23:11.4 33
7 37 640 AVERY SKAYA 23:22.0 35
8 38 632 Kassedey Downey 23:32.6 >7
9 41 631 Lily Dabbert 23:36.0 >7
10 67 633 Hailey Fecker 26:01.9 >7
11 77 634 Hayden Fecker 26:57.2 >7
12 92 637 Montana Meilke 28:01.5 >7
13 94 629 Julia Buck 28:53.2 >7
14 96 642 Ava Wenzel 29:21.5 >7
15 106 639 Savana Schulte 31:09.2 >7

September 28, 2023 Page 1 of 4



Team result: 98

Team name: Chequamegon

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:48:43

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 335 Autumn Michalski 18:07.1 2
2 17 333 Mady Ernst 22:.07.7 16
3 19 329 Adison Bablick 22:17.0 18
4 32 336 Mallory Smith 23:03.0 30
5 34 334 Abigail Humphrey 23:08.6 32
6 101 331 Audrina Damrow 30:41.3 76

Team name: Marathon

Team result: 127 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:53:18

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 424 Shilo Blake 20:40.7 6
2 20 428 Calyse Fieri 22:24.5 19
3 26 427 Aubrey Fieri 22:45.0 25
4 39 435 Mya Yach 23:33.2 36
5 47 429 Jayden Henrichs 23:54.9 41
6 57 434 Greenly Treankler 24:37.2 48
7 78 426 Celia Ferreira 27:03.4 62
8 79 425 Katie Cliver 27:07.9 >7
9 84 430 Brooke Lang 27:34.9 >7
10 98 431 Alexandria Matthiae 30:08.2 >7
11 104 423 Kennedy Blake 30:59.7 >7

Team result: 153

Team name: Assumption

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:57:10

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 232 Lucy Dolan 18:34.7 3
2 11 235 Baylee Hartjes 21:231 10
3 24 234 Maddie Graumann 22:31.2 23
4 51 240 Callie Schoenick 24:22.1 43
5 99 237 Emily Mrozek 30:19.1 74
Team name: Cadott
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:56:13
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 309 Jaycee Stephens 22:13.4 17
2 21 308 Iszy Sonnentag 22:27.1 20
3 43 311 Lyla Weggen 23:47.4 38
4 44 310 Cortney Weggen 23:52.5 39
5 45 307 Josie Roth 23:52.9 40
6 63 312 Mia Weggen 25:18.4 52
7 70 305 Adrianna Goodman 26:12.9 56
8 75 304 Lexi Bremness 26:34.1 >7

Team result: 178

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Auburndale

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:57:52

Finish Time

Team Points

September 28, 2023
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Team result: 178

Team name: Auburndale

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:57:52

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 277 Rose Hasenohrl 21:56.3 14
2 36 276 Gracie Hasenohrl 23:12.2 34
3 40 280 Hope Schulte 23:34.0 37
4 55 279 Grace Schulte 24:34.2 46
5 56 281 Alivia Wolf 24:35.6 47
6 83 278 Addison Plemon 27:22.4 64
Team name: Athens
Team result: 207 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 02:01:52
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 264 Brianna Sheahan 20:54.9 8
2 33 263 Terah Schreiner 23:04.4 31
3 53 261 Ellis Baer 24:30.0 45
4 62 262 Aleah Frahm 25:16.4 51
5 93 265 Isabella Zastrow 28:06.4 72
Team name: Northland Pines
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:00:03
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 470 Nora Gremban 17:43.9 1
2 52 467 Abigayle Congleton 24:24.0 44
3 64 473 Emma Thoma 25:21.7 53
4 72 469 Ava Gaetano 26:13.9 58
5 73 475 Aubrey White 26:19.4 59
6 90 468 Olivia Eliason 27:59.7 70
7 108 471 Samantha Krueger 34:11.4 79

Team result: 246

Team name: Abbotsford

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 02:07:01

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 220 Azul Diaz 21:23.1 11
2 59 219 Iris Cruz 25:03.6 49
3 65 222 Monse Ochoa 25:30.6 54
4 81 217 Asia Atkinson 27:11.4 63
5 89 221 Ana Flores 27:52.2 69
6 91 218 Angie Chavez 27:59.8 71
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 02:10:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 395 Abby Wojcik 22:46.5 26
2 49 392 Sam Casperson 24:15.9 42
3 61 394 Jenny Schneider 25:11.9 50
4 88 391 Katelyn Casperson 27:51.0 68
5 103 393 Charlotte Schiferl 30:53.7 77
6 107 390 Katelyn Becker 32:05.4 78

September 28, 2023
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Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 304

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 02:51:31

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 692 Sophia Nafziger 22:27.4 21
2 71 693 Melanie Stauffer 26:12.9 57
3 85 689 Mikayla Corbett 27:35.2 65
4 109 690 Raqual Gebele 40:43.5 80
5 110 691 Hailey Koepp 54:31.9 81
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 309 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 02:14:05
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 66 604 Theresa Knecht 25:39.2 55
2 74 606 Kaydence Plaskay 26:21.7 60
3 76 602 Clelia Foulon-Detrez 26:41.2 61
4 86 601 Brooklyn Baumgarten 27:40.1 66
5 87 605 Ariana Krueger 27:42.7 67
6 95 608 Isabella Van-Kerkhof 28:56.5 73
7 100 600 Tahneya Anderson 30:19.6 75
8 102 607 Kaitlin Radue 30:50.7 >7
Team name: Antigo
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 224 Lillian L'Esperance 20:22.7 <5
2 42 223 Clare Heuss 23:36.5 <5
Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 560 Olivia Lopez 24:17.5 <5
2 80 562 Kylee Suess 27:08.1 <5
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 665 Anna Ciolkosz 24:32.2 <5
2 97 668 PEPPER RAE WERNER 29:39.5 <5
3 105 666 TAYLOR KROEPLIN 31:04.5 <5
JV Runner
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 238 Leire Sainz De Rozas 22:43.7 >0

September 28, 2023

Page 4 of 4




Athens Invitational

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 79 12
2 Stratford 83 6
3 Assumption 97 9
4 Three Lakes 110 5
5 Chequamegon 128 10
6 Marathon 133 10
7 Rib Lake/Prentice 180 10
8 Columbus Catholic 185 5
9 Auburndale 203 6
10 Northland Pines Middle School 236 6
11 Spencer 254 5
12 Colby Middle School 287 7

Athens 3
Cadott 2
Laona/Wabeno 3
Thorp 4

28/09/2023 8:05:06 PM Page 1 of 1



Athens Invitational

Overall Results :

September 28, 2023

MS Boys

MS Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 253 Reed Hartjes Assumption 00:10:07 1 1 5:03 min/m
2 252 Michael Dolan Assumption 00:10:27 2 2 5:13 min/m
3 273  Ben Hartwig Athens 00:10:32 1 <5 5:16 min/m
4 550 Josh Edwards Phillips 00:10:36 1 3 5:18 min/m
5 368  Bennett Brunell Chequamegon 00:10:50 1 4 5:25 min/m
6 708  Matthew Potrykus Three Lakes 00:11:02 1 5 5:31 min/m
7 557  Nick Pesko Phillips 00:11:04 2 6 5:32 min/m
8 660 Jayden Defoe Stratford 00:11:06 1 7 5:33 min/m
9 709  Masen Schoeneck Three Lakes 00:11:09 2 8 5:34 min/m
10 661  Henry Heeg Stratford 00:11:11 2 9 5:35 min/m
1 659 Joey Cable Stratford 00:11:13 3 10 5:36 min/m
12 462 Brevyn Johnson Marathon 00:11:13 1 11 5:36 min/m
13 710  Charlie Welsh Three Lakes 00:11:35 3 12 5:47 min/m
14 301 Paydin Parker Auburndale 00:11:38 1 13 5:49 min/m
15 459  Aiden Blake Marathon 00:11:38 2 14 5:49 min/m
16 684  Jaden Ciolkosz Thorp 00:11:42 1 <5 5:51 min/m
17 412 Ben Scharenbroch Columbus Catholic 00:11:46 1 15 5:53 min/m
18 599  Dene Zuleger Rib Lake/Prentice 00:11:47 1 16 5:53 min/m
19 303  Aiden Schmidt Auburndale 00:11:48 2 17 5:54 min/m
20 662  Theodore Hiebl Stratford 00:11:52 4 18 5:56 min/m
21 371  Bently Jorgenson Chequamegon 00:11:56 2 19 5:58 min/m
22 591  Mason Hause Rib Lake/Prentice 00:11:58 2 20 5:59 min/m
23 687  Liam Sivertson Thorp 00:11:58 2 <5 5:59 min/m
24 553  Finn McCardle Phillips 00:12:00 3 21 6:00 min/m
25 558  Chase Schmidt Phillips 00:12:00 4 22 6:00 min/m
26 707  Zach DeHaan Three Lakes 00:12:06 4 23 6:03 min/m
27 625 Kaiden Radue Spencer 00:12:08 1 24 6:04 min/m
28 251  Caleb Borgwardt Assumption 00:12:08 3 25 6:04 min/m
29 420  Gavin Peterson Laona/Wabeno 00:12:14 1 <5 6:07 min/m
30 370 Matt Hirtreiter Chequamegon 00:12:16 3 26 6:08 min/m
31 555  Matthew Novak Phillips 00:12:20 5 27 6:10 min/m
32 492 Nelson Kirshbaum Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:12:20 1 28 6:10 min/m
33 409  Micah Drury Columbus Catholic 00:12:30 2 29 6:15 min/m
34 685  Oliver Henderson Thorp 00:12:31 3 <5 6:15 min/m
35 274  Ted Schultz-Becker Athens 00:12:31 2 <5 6:15 min/m
36 458  Joshua Baesman Marathon 00:12:33 3 30 6:16 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Name

Athens Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 28, 2023

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 556
38 463
39 327
40 413
41 260
42 255
43 258
44 686
45 375
46 59
47 663
48 328
49 421
50 411
51 256
52 367
53 584
54 302
55 491
56 465
57 384
58 494
59 551
60 627
61 626
62 386
63 664
64 628
65 259
66 496
67 464
68 385
69 372
70 422
71 389
72 493

Christopher Parker
Leighton Kilty
Isaac Anderson
Nathan Schiender
Harrison Zacher
Peter Kuhn
Dominic Schoenick
Trevor Kodl
Easton Lemke
Cade Paul

Caleb Kunhart
Sam Weir

Pryce Peterson
Caspar Kroening
Jude Lynch
Hunter Barlyski
Luke Orysen
Adyn Reno
Hunter Hoffman
Ywv Vang

Beckett Buchanan
Collin Miller
Travis Henney
Brayden Sebold
Grady Schultz
Wyat Meyer
Daniel Mcmeeken
Cashton Vogel
Johann Statz
Anthony Wiler
Dayne Switlick
Hunter Lueth
Clayton Jorgenson
Oliver Smith
Calvin Smith
Ryan McGrath

9/28/23 8:05:18 PM

Grade Time
Phillips 00:12:35
Marathon 00:12:39
Cadott 00:12:40
Columbus Catholic 00:12:40
Assumption 00:12:41
Assumption 00:12:41
Assumption 00:12:42
Thorp 00:12:43
Chequamegon 00:12:47
Rib Lake/Prentice 00:12:49
Stratford 00:12:55
Cadott 00:12:55
Laona/Wabeno 00:12:56
Columbus Catholic 00:12:57
Assumption 00:13:02
Chequamegon 00:13:09
Rib Lake/Prentice 00:13:22
Auburndale 00:13:24
Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:13:26
Marathon 00:13:28
Colby Middle School 00:13:32
Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:13:34
Phillips 00:13:35
Spencer 00:13:38
Spencer 00:13:39
Colby Middle School 00:13:42
Stratford 00:13:43
Spencer 00:13:45
Assumption 00:13:55
Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:13:58
Marathon 00:14:01
Colby Middle School 00:14:02
Chequamegon 00:14:02
Laona/Wabeno 00:14:03
Colby Middle School 00:14:12
Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:14:17

Performance Timing, LLC
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31
32
<5
33
34
35
36
<5
37
38
39
<5
<5
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
>7
55
56
57
58
<5
59
60

6:17 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:08 min/m
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Athens Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 28, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 460  Wyatt Digman Marathon 00:14:17 7 61 7:08 min/m
74 552  Oliver Knudsen Phillips 00:14:35 8 >7 7:17 min/m
75 706  Jaymz Comella Three Lakes 00:14:40 5 62 7:20 min/m
76 598  Waylon Thielke Rib Lake/Prentice 00:14:42 5 63 7:21 min/m
7 298  Treyton Becker Auburndale 00:14:45 4 64 7:22 min/m
78 299  Laiden Holtzheimer Auburndale 00:14:46 5 65 7:23 min/m
79 300 Mason Kloos Auburndale 00:15:02 6 66 7:31 min/m
80 554 Jack McCormick Phillips 00:15:04 9 >7 7:32 min/m
81 257  Michael Peters Assumption 00:15:06 9 >7 7:33 min/m
82 369  Ethan Hirtreiter Chequamegon 00:15:08 7 67 7:34 min/m
83 374  Victor Larios Chequamegon 00:15:34 8 >7 7:47 min/m
84 254 Jordan Henrichs Marathon 00:15:34 8 >7 7:47 min/m
85 461  Blake Dodson Marathon 00:15:43 9 >7 7:51 min/m
86 410  Aaron Hoernke Columbus Catholic 00:15:44 5 68 7:52 min/m
87 548  Daniel Clark Phillips 00:15:46 10 >7 7:53 min/m
88 559  Archer Steinbach Phillips 00:15:57 11 >7 7:58 min/m
89 549  Austin Curler Phillips 00:15:57 12 >7 7:58 min/m
90 376  Cameron Petroski Chequamegon 00:16:04 9 >7 8:02 min/m
91 457  Darben Altenhofen Marathon 00:16:10 10 >7 8:05 min/m
92 590  Lucas Andersen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:16:34 6 69 8:17 min/m
93 592 Alex Krueger Rib Lake/Prentice 00:16:38 7 70 8:19 min/m
94 275  Alisdair Jeremiah Zastrow Athens 00:17:01 3 <5 8:30 min/m
95 593  Nash Nikkila Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:27 8 >7 8:43 min/m
96 490  Jarrett Grassl Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:17:35 6 71 8:47 min/m
97 373 Chase Laplant Chequamegon 00:17:42 10 >7 8:51 min/m
98 383  Landon Babich Colby Middle School 00:17:45 5 72 8:52 min/m
99 388  Tony Robida Colby Middle School 00:17:59 6 73 8:59 min/m
100 387 Damian Rivas Colby Middle School 00:17:59 7 74 8:59 min/m
101 597  Josiah Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:15 9 >7 9:07 min/m
102 624  Boston Miller Spencer 00:19:18 5 75 9:39 min/m
103 594  Eli Orysen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:42 10 >7 10:21 min/m

9/28/23 8:05:18 PM
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Athens Invitational

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 28, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 79 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:58:02
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 550 Josh Edwards 10:36.3 3
2 7 557 Nick Pesko 11:04.4 6
3 24 553 Finn McCardle 12:00.6 21
4 25 558 Chase Schmidt 12:00.9 22
5 31 555 Matthew Novak 12:20.0 27
6 37 556 Christopher Parker 12:35.5 31
7 59 551 Travis Henney 13:35.3 49
8 74 552 Oliver Knudsen 14:35.2 >7
9 80 554 Jack McCormick 15:04.7 >7
10 87 548 Daniel Clark 15:46.1 >7
11 88 559 Archer Steinbach 15:57.2 >7
12 89 549 Austin Curler 15:57.3 >7

Team name: Stratford

Team result: 83 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 00:58:17

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 660 Jayden Defoe 11:06.4 7
2 10 661 Henry Heeg 11:11.0 9
3 11 659 Joey Cable 11:13.0 10
4 20 662 Theodore Hiebl 11:52.3 18
5 47 663 Caleb Kunhart 12:55.0 39
6 63 664 Daniel Mcmeeken 13:43.4 53

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 97

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:58:06

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 253 Reed Hartjes 10:07.4 1
2 2 252 Michael Dolan 10:27.7 2
3 28 251 Caleb Borgwardt 12:08.2 25
4 41 260 Harrison Zacher 12:41.2 34
5 42 255 Peter Kuhn 12:41.4 35
6 43 258 Dominic Schoenick 12:42.2 36
7 51 256 Jude Lynch 13:02.4 41
8 65 259 Johann Statz 13:55.2 >7
9 81 257 Michael Peters 15:06.9 >7
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:00:34
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Three Lakes

Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:00:34
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 708 Matthew Potrykus 11:02.9 5
2 9 709 Masen Schoeneck 11:09.8 8
3 13 710 Charlie Welsh 11:35.6 12
4 26 707 Zach DeHaan 12:06.0 23
5 75 706 Jaymz Comella 14:40.1 62
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:01:00

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 368 Bennett Brunell 10:50.5 4
2 21 371 Bently Jorgenson 11:56.8 19
3 30 370 Matt Hirtreiter 12:16.0 26
4 45 375 Easton Lemke 12:47.4 37
5 52 367 Hunter Barlyski 13:09.6 42
6 69 372 Clayton Jorgenson 14:02.9 58
7 82 369 Ethan Hirtreiter 15:08.7 67
8 83 374 Victor Larios 15:34.9 >7
9 90 376 Cameron Petroski 16:04.7 >7
10 97 373 Chase Laplant 17:42.5 >7

Team name: Marathon

Team result: 133 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:01:34

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 462 Brevyn Johnson 11:13.8 11
2 15 459 Aiden Blake 11:38.3 14
3 36 458 Joshua Baesman 12:33.3 30
4 38 463 Leighton Kilty 12:39.7 32
5 56 465 Ywv Vang 13:28.9 46
6 67 464 Dayne Switlick 14:01.8 56
7 73 460 Wyatt Digman 14:17.9 61
8 84 254 Jordan Henrichs 15:34.9 >7
9 85 461 Blake Dodson 15:43.0 >7
10 91 457 Darben Altenhofen 16:10.2 >7

Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice

Team result: 180 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:04:40

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 599 Dene Zuleger 11:47.0 16
2 22 591 Mason Hause 11:58.4 20
3 46 596 Cade Paul 12:49.5 38
4 53 584 Luke Orysen 13:22.7 43
5 76 598 Waylon Thielke 14:42.3 63
6 92 590 Lucas Andersen 16:34.6 69
7 93 592 Alex Krueger 16:38.5 70
8 95 593 Nash Nikkila 17:27 1 >7
9 101 597 Josiah Scott 18:15.7 >7
10 103 594 Eli Orysen 20:42.8 >7
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Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice
Team result: 180 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:04:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 185 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:05:39
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 412 Ben Scharenbroch 11:46.6 15
2 33 409 Micah Drury 12:30.0 29
3 40 413 Nathan Schiender 12:40.9 33
4 50 411 Caspar Kroening 12:57.0 40
5 86 410 Aaron Hoernke 15:44.9 68
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:06:23
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 301 Paydin Parker 11:38.1 13
2 19 303 Aiden Schmidt 11:48.8 17
3 54 302 Adyn Reno 13:24 1 44
4 77 298 Treyton Becker 14:45.7 64
5 78 299 Laiden Holtzheimer 14:46.7 65
6 79 300 Mason Kloos 15:02.5 66
Team name: Northland Pines Middle School
Team result: 236 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:07:37
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 492 Nelson Kirshbaum 12:20.7 28
2 55 491 Hunter Hoffman 13:26.2 45
3 58 494 Collin Miller 13:34.7 48
4 66 496 Anthony Wiler 13:58.4 55
5 72 493 Ryan McGrath 14:17.2 60
6 96 490 Jarrett Grassl| 17:35.9 71

Team name: Spencer
Team result: 254

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:12:29

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 625 Kaiden Radue 12:08.1 24
2 60 627 Brayden Sebold 13:38.1 50
3 61 626 Grady Schultz 13:39.3 51
4 64 628 Cashton Vogel 13:45.4 54
5 102 624 Boston Miller 19:18.7 75

Team name: Colby Middle School
Team result: 287

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:13:15

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Colby Middle School

Team result: 287

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:13:15

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 384 Beckett Buchanan 13:32.2 47
2 62 386 Wyat Meyer 13:42.0 52
3 68 385 Hunter Lueth 14:02.7 57
4 71 389 Calvin Smith 14:12.8 59
5 98 383 Landon Babich 17:45.9 72
6 99 388 Tony Robida 17:59.1 73
7 100 387 Damian Rivas 17:59.7 74
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 273 Ben Hartwig 10:32.2 <5
2 35 274 Ted Schultz-Becker 12:31.8 <5
3 94 275 Alisdair Jeremiah Zastrow 17:01.5 <5
Team name: Cadott
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 327 Isaac Anderson 12:40.8 <5
2 48 328 Sam Weir 12:55.9 <5
Team name: Laona/Wabeno
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 420 Gavin Peterson 12:14.3 <5
2 49 421 Pryce Peterson 12:56.4 <5
3 70 422 Oliver Smith 14:03.5 <5
Team name: Thorp
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 684 Jaden Ciolkosz 11:42.7 <5
2 23 687 Liam Sivertson 11:58.9 <5
3 34 685 Oliver Henderson 12:31.8 <5
4 44 686 Trevor Kodl 12:43.2 <5
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 39 15
2 Stratford 70 8
3 Chequamegon 112 15
4 Rib Lake/Prentice 118 7
5 Three Lakes 125 6
6 Northland Pines Middle School 152 5
7 Marathon 154 8
8 Auburndale 164 9
9 Columbus Catholic 230 5
10 Spencer 266 8
11 Thorp 280 5
12 Colby Middle School 324 6

Assumption 3
Athens 1
Cadott 1
Laona/Wabeno 3
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls
MS Girls

Overall Results :

September 28, 2023

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 408  Abigail Schuld Columbus Catholic 00:12:14 1 1
2 249  Karringtyn Hartjes Assumption 00:12:14 1 <5
3 651 Ameilya Cable Stratford 00:12:16 1 2
4 705  Erica Stauffer Three Lakes 00:12:24 1 3
5 544 Trinity Smith Phillips 00:12:27 1 4
6 534  Keely Gabay Phillips 00:12:28 2 5
7 489  Ryleigh Thompson Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:12:30 1 6
8 272  Lauryn Hartwig Athens 00:12:31 1 <5
9 653 Kinslee Jochimsen Stratford 00:12:36 2 7
10 583 Molly Adams Rib Lake/Prentice 00:12:39 1 8
11 248 Emmercyn Breu Assumption 00:12:43 2 <5
12 543  Lyla Rahmer Phillips 00:12:46 3 9
13 546  Ella Vollendorf Phillips 00:12:46 4 10
14 535  Ally Harper Phillips 00:12:46 5 11
15 656 Charlotte Pierce Stratford 00:12:47 3 12
16 654  Lilian Kaiser Stratford 00:12:48 4 13
17 702  Bekah Koch Three Lakes 00:12:52 2 14
18 417  Keira Godin Laona/Wabeno 00:12:55 1 <5
19 289  Marti Anderson Auburndale 00:13:12 1 15
20 587  Ella Orysen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:13:22 2 16
21 454  Elsie Molepske Marathon 00:13:26 1 17
22 359  Aly Nichols Cheguamegon 00:13:27 1 18
23 351  Hailey Bodoh Chequamegon 00:13:29 2 19
24 615  Kiara Klimmer Spencer 00:13:32 1 20
25 360 Ruth Nicolaus Chequamegon 00:13:33 3 21
26 487  Kelsey Huber Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:13:36 2 22
27 419  Braylee Linssen Laona/Wabeno 00:13:36 2 <5
28 452  Breanna Fitzgerald Marathon 00:13:38 2 23
29 585  Statia Isaacson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:13:40 3 24
30 586  Mackenzie Lyons Rib Lake/Prentice 00:13:48 4 25
31 364 Vanessa Schmidt Chequamegon 00:13:49 4 26
32 700 Rylee Glembin Three Lakes 00:13:49 3 27
33 356  Kenzie Humphrey Chequamegon 00:13:53 5 28
34 678  Allie Haas Thorp 00:13:59 1 29
35 488  Jessica Linn Northland Pines Middle Sct 00:14:03 3 30
36 288 Madeline Akins Auburndale 00:14:05 2 31
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Name

Athens Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

MS Girls

September 28, 2023

Grade

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 539
38 354
39 290
40 448
41 652
42 292
43 703
44 449
45 418
46 455
47 682
48 538
49 541
50 704
51 326
52 250
53 353
54 588
55 486
56 295
57 485
58 657
59 405
60 355
61 542
62 294
63 293
64 296
65 406
66 658
67 352
68 547
69 382
70 619
71 621
72 377

Olivia Johnson
Kate Ernst
Madison Grube
Bristal Bauman
Lily Cournoyer
Ava Hasenohrl
Grace Mandli
Arabella Bayer
Lily Habeck
Elizabeth Pulham
Lily Schraufnagel
Claryse Johnson
Cece Lorenz

Abby Raddatz

Saffron Riley-Starck

Addy Jacoby
Malila Durand
Elsa Schuetz
Sophie Hoffman

Nora Teska

Courtney Archuleta

Wynn Schoenherr
Sadie Christensen
Abby Feit

Olivia Nerison
Elizabeth Teska
Chloe Johnson
Blair Thiel

Amiya Krizenesky
Jena Wiesman
Sophia Bornhoeft
Mckenzie Zubricky
Charlee Umlauft
Olivia Seefeldt
Charlotte Wilke
Ava Geiger
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Phillips
Chequamegon
Auburndale
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Three Lakes
Marathon
Laona/Wabeno
Marathon
Thorp

Phillips
Phillips

Three Lakes
Cadott
Assumption
Chequamegon

Rib Lake/Prentice

Northland Pines Middle Sct

Auburndale

Northland Pines Middle Sct

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Chequamegon
Phillips
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Chequamegon
Phillips

Colby Middle School
Spencer

Spencer

Colby Middle School
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00:14:31
00:14:33
00:14:40
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 28, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
73 532  Gracie Bilgrien Phillips 00:15:49 1" >7
74 407  Audrina Krizenesky Columbus Catholic 00:15:50 4 59
75 595 Payton Carlson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:15:53 6 60
76 540 Sophia Lenz Phillips 00:15:53 12 >7
77 456 Isabelle Schwocho Marathon 00:16:01 6 61
78 451  Abby Clawson Marathon 00:16:02 7 62
79 701 Madelynn Hanneman Three Lakes 00:16:19 6 63
80 537 Fiona Huggard Phillips 00:16:26 13 >7
81 379  Kortney Meyer Colby Middle School 00:16:28 3 64
82 614 Emma Garton Spencer 00:16:30 4 65
83 680 SAVANNA LEWAN Thorp 00:16:32 3 66
84 404  Felicity Alcott Columbus Catholic 00:16:36 5 67
85 617 Riley Mateer Spencer 00:16:38 5 68
86 297  Brielle Vruwink Auburndale 00:16:46 9 >7
87 683  Tori Walteraitis Thorp 00:16:55 4 69
88 622 Savannah Wilke Spencer 00:16:58 6 70
89 589  Avie Schutt Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:02 7 71
90 366 Peyton Sturgeon Chequamegon 00:17:04 10 >7
91 620  Brooklyn Wilke Spencer 00:17:10 7 72
92 536  Avalyn Huggard Phillips 00:17:26 14 >7
93 362 Keira Schaaf Chequamegon 00:18:26 1 >7
94 453  Olivia Lemmer Marathon 00:18:48 8 >7
95 378 Amaya Mendoza Colby Middle School 00:19:17 4 73
96 381 Isabella Severson Colby Middle School 00:19:26 5 74
97 655 Olive Kauer Stratford 00:20:02 8 >7
98 363 Layla Schmidt Chequamegon 00:20:31 12 >7
99 361  Cindy Petroski Chequamegon 00:21:35 13 >7
100 618  Sophie Schultz Spencer 00:21:47 8 >7
101 365 Harper Sturgeon Chequamegon 00:21:50 14 >7
102 358  Sarah Morgan Chequamegon 00:21:52 15 >7
103 545 Gabby Ulrich Phillips 00:22:00 15 >7
104 681 Makenzie Rosemeyer Thorp 00:22:17 5 75
105 380 Alayna Sarkkinen Colby Middle School 00:23:54 6 76
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Athens Invitational

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 28, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 39 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:03:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 544 Trinity Smith 12:27.4 4
2 6 534 Keely Gabay 12:28.7 5
3 12 543 Lyla Rahmer 12:46.8 9
4 13 546 Ella Vollendorf 12:46.9 10
5 14 535 Ally Harper 12:46.9 11
6 37 539 Olivia Johnson 14:06.7 32
7 48 538 Claryse Johnson 14:31.2 42
8 49 541 Cece Lorenz 14:33.4 >7
9 61 542 Olivia Nerison 15:20.6 >7
10 68 547 Mckenzie Zubricky 15:31.4 >7
11 73 532 Gracie Bilgrien 15:49.0 >7
12 76 540 Sophia Lenz 15:53.7 >7
13 80 537 Fiona Huggard 16:26.7 >7
14 92 536 Avalyn Huggard 17:26.0 >7
15 103 545 Gabby Ulrich 22:00.1 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:04:37
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 651 Ameilya Cable 12:16.0 2
2 9 653 Kinslee Jochimsen 12:36.6 7
3 15 656 Charlotte Pierce 12:47.5 12
4 16 654 Lilian Kaiser 12:48.7 13
5 41 652 Lily Cournoyer 14:08.6 36
6 58 657 Wynn Schoenherr 15:10.4 49
7 66 658 Jena Wiesman 15:29.7 54
8 97 655 Olive Kauer 20:02.1 >7
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:08:15
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 28, 2023
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Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 112

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:08:15

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 359 Aly Nichols 13:27.6 18
2 23 351 Hailey Bodoh 13:29.9 19
3 25 360 Ruth Nicolaus 13:33.7 21
4 31 364 Vanessa Schmidt 13:49.8 26
5 33 356 Kenzie Humphrey 13:53.8 28
6 38 354 Kate Ernst 14:07.4 33
7 53 353 Malila Durand 14:43.0 44
8 60 355 Abby Feit 15:16.9 >7
9 67 352 Sophia Bornhoeft 15:31.2 >7
10 90 366 Peyton Sturgeon 17:04.4 >7
11 93 362 Keira Schaaf 18:26.0 >7
12 98 363 Layla Schmidt 20:31.3 >7
13 99 361 Cindy Petroski 21:35.3 >7
14 101 365 Harper Sturgeon 21:50.1 >7
15 102 358 Sarah Morgan 21:52.8 >7
Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:08:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 583 Molly Adams 12:39.1 8
2 20 587 Ella Orysen 13:22.7 16
3 29 585 Statia Isaacson 13:40.7 24
4 30 586 Mackenzie Lyons 13:48.2 25
5 54 588 Elsa Schuetz 14:45.8 45
6 75 595 Payton Carlson 15:53.0 60
7 89 589 Avie Schutt 17:02.4 71
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:07:58
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 705 Erica Stauffer 12:24.4 3
2 17 702 Bekah Koch 12:52.7 14
3 32 700 Rylee Glembin 13:49.9 27
4 43 703 Grace Mandli 14:11.5 38
5 50 704 Abby Raddatz 14:40.0 43
6 79 701 Madelynn Hanneman 16:19.1 63
Team name: Northland Pines Middle School
Team result: 152 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:09:53
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 489 Ryleigh Thompson 12:30.4 6
2 26 487 Kelsey Huber 13:36.0 22
3 35 488 Jessica Linn 14:03.2 30
4 55 486 Sophie Hoffman 14:48.9 46
5 57 485 Courtney Archuleta 14:54.4 48
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Team name:
Team result: 154

Marathon

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:09:46

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 454 Elsie Molepske 13:26.0 17
2 28 452 Breanna Fitzgerald 13:38.5 23
3 40 448 Bristal Bauman 14:07.9 35
4 44 449 Arabella Bayer 14:12.5 39
5 46 455 Elizabeth Pulham 14:21.0 40
6 77 456 Isabelle Schwocho 16:01.7 61
7 78 451 Abby Clawson 16:02.4 62
8 94 453 Olivia Lemmer 18:48.1 >7

Team name: Auburndale

Team result: 164 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:10:25

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 289 Marti Anderson 13:12.4 15
2 36 288 Madeline Akins 14:05.9 31
3 39 290 Madison Grube 14:07.8 34
4 42 292 Ava Hasenohrl 14:09.2 37
5 56 295 Nora Teska 14:50.5 47
6 62 294 Elizabeth Teska 15:21.4 51
7 63 293 Chloe Johnson 15:26.2 52
8 64 296 Blair Thiel 15:28.3 >7
9 86 297 Brielle Vruwink 16:46.7 >7

Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 230

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:15:22

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 408 Abigail Schuld 12:14.6 1
2 59 405 Sadie Christensen 15:11.9 50
3 65 406 Amiya Krizenesky 15:29.4 53
4 74 407 Audrina Krizenesky 15:50.0 59
5 84 404 Felicity Alcott 16:36.4 67
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 266 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:17:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 615 Kiara Klimmer 13:32.3 20
2 70 619 Olivia Seefeldt 15:35.9 56
3 71 621 Charlotte Wilke 15:41.6 57
4 82 614 Emma Garton 16:30.6 65
5 85 617 Riley Mateer 16:38.9 68
6 88 622 Savannah Wilke 16:58.0 70
7 91 620 Brooklyn Wilke 17:10.0 72
8 100 618 Sophie Schultz 21:47.5 >7
Team name: Thorp
Team result: 280 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:24:08
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Thorp
Team result: 280 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:24:08
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 678 Allie Haas 13:59.0 29
2 47 682 Lily Schraufnagel 14:24.3 41
3 83 680 SAVANNA LEWAN 16:32.9 66
4 87 683 Tori Walteraitis 16:55.0 69
5 104 681 Makenzie Rosemeyer 22:17.4 75
Team name: Colby Middle School
Team result: 324 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:26:29
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 69 382 Charlee Umlauft 15:33.2 55
2 72 377 Ava Geiger 15:44.0 58
3 81 379 Kortney Meyer 16:28.5 64
4 95 378 Amaya Mendoza 19:17.6 73
5 96 381 Isabella Severson 19:26.3 74
6 105 380 Alayna Sarkkinen 23:54.9 76
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 249 Karringtyn Hartjes 12:14.7 <5
2 11 248 Emmercyn Breu 12:43.4 <5
3 52 250 Addy Jacoby 14:42.4 <5

Team name: Athens

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 272 Lauryn Hartwig 12:31.0 <5

Team name: Cadott

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 326 Saffron Riley-Starck 14:41.7 <5

Team name: Laona/Wabeno

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 417 Keira Godin 12:55.0 <5
2 27 419 Braylee Linssen 13:36.6 <5
3 45 418 Lily Habeck 14:16.8 <5
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